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SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of Listed Entity: A27 INFRA ENGINEERING LIMITED
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security Equity

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c ) Reg.31(1)(b)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 30/09/2022

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the
extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

6 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Locked in shares

pledged or otherwise

securities (1X) Sharchalding, () encumbered (XTIT)
Shareholding as a b assuming
No. of | No. of as a % of total Noof Voling Rights full conversion
Partly | shares no, of shares No. of Shares | of convertible
paid- |underlyi (calculated as Underlying | securities (asa
up ng Total nos. | per SCRR, Ouistanding | percentage of Number of
Nos, of No. of fully | equity | Deposil | shares held 1957) convertible diluted share Asa%h Asa % of| eguity shares
sharehoide|paid up equity| shares | ory Vi) = (v Total as |  securities capital) (XI)= of total tatal held in
Category Category of sharcholder s shares held | held |Receipts| (IV)+(V)+ Asa Yol Class eg: a % of (including | (VII)+(X} Asa % Shares Shares | dematerialized
{n {1 (1I1) (1v) v} (V1) (V1) (A+B+C2) | Classeg: X Y Tutal (A+B+0) | W, NX) | of (A*B+C2) | No.a |held (b) No. a held (b) | form (XIV)
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 3 4,95,60,983 - 4,493,60,983 28.14 495,600,983 | = 4,95,60,963 261 = 2814 - - 4,95,5(,601 99.98 4,95,60,983
(B Fublic A6768]  12,65,58,875 - 12,65,58.875 7186 | 12,65,58,875 | - 12,65.58.875 71.86 = 71.86 - - - 12,65,53,932
() MNon Promaoter- Non Public - - - = - = = - - = = - - - -
(Cl) Shares underlying DEs -~ = E = = o = = = 5 =
(C2) Shires held by Emplayes Trusts - - E = = = = - - = = - - - = -
Total 26771 17,61,19,858 - - | 178119858 100.00| 17,61,19,858 - 17,61,19858| 100.00 - 100.00 - - 295.50,601 9998 | 17,61,13,915




Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each class| No. of Locked in shares | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of
No. Sharehol of securities (1X) Shares oan encumbered (XIT1) shares (XV)
of ! ding as a Un_dnrl Shareholding , Shareholding (No. of
SLA Pt Etal No of Voting Rights ymg asally shares) under
¥ of no. of Quista | assauming full
paid- shares shares nding | conversion of
up |under (calculate conver | comvertible Number of
equit| lying d as per lible |securities { asa equity
No.of fully | y |Depo| Totalnos. | SCRR, Total | securit| percentage of shares held
Nos.of | paidup |share|silory | shares held |  1957) asaYh| ies | diluled share Asa% Asa in
sharehiol|  equity s |Recei| (V= (Vi) of |{includ| capital) (XT)= of tokal of total |dematerializ| Sub- | Swb- | Sub-
Category of shareholder PAN ders | shares held | held | pis | (IVH{V)+ | Asa% of Class {A+B+| ing | (VI)H(X) Asa Shares Shares | edform | categor |category)category
(n (11) (1) {1v) V) | (v Vi) (A+B+C2)| Classeg: X | eg:Y Total C)  |Warran|% of (A+B+(2)| Mo.a | held (b) No.a held () (XTV) ¥ ) (i) {iii}

(1) | Indian
Individuals, Hindu

(a) |Undivided Family 2] 2,73,60.983 - 2,73,60,983 15.54 2,73,60,983 2,73,60,983 | 15.54 - 15.54 - - 2.73.50,601 99890 | 273,060,983 - -

PRIY A GOFL AYIPG5195L 1 10,382 - 10,382 0.01 10,382 - 10,382 | 0.01 - 0.01 - - - 10,382 -
AMIT MITTAL ACWIPKA178) 1] 2,73,50.601 - 2,75,50,601 15.53 2,73,50,601 2,73,50,601 | 15.53 15.53 - - 2,73,50,601 100.00 | 2,73,50,601 - - =
SHIVEWARDCTP GUPTA

(HUT) AAGHS0370H - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DIPALI MITTAL AGCPM3667K - - - - - a - - = = - - - -
Central Government; Stale

(1 JGovernment(s) - - = = : = = = = = _ _ - .

() [Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - = - = = - - 5 - - = 5 - - - -

td) [Any Other (specify) 1] 2.22,00,006 2,22,00,000 1261 2,22,00,000 - 2,22,00,000 | 1261 - 12.61 - - 2,22,00,000 100.00 | 2,22,00,000 - - -
i} Bodies Corporale 1] 2.22,00,000 - 2,22,00,000 1261 222,00, 000 - 2,22,00,000 | 12.61 12.61 - - 2,22,00,000 100,00 | 2,22.00,000 - - -
MESTRIC CONSULTANTS
PRIVATE LIMITED AAGCMa206K 1] 2,22,00,000 - 2,22,00,000 12.61 2.22,00,000 - 2,22,00,000 | 12.61 12,61 = - 2,22,00,000 100,00 | 2,22,00,000 - - -
DEVDHAR TRADING AND
CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD. |AADCI?333F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Sub-Tatal (A){1) 3| 4,95,60.983 - 4,95,60,983 28.14 | 4.9560,983 - 4,95,60,983 | 28.14 = 28.14 = 4,95,50,601 99.98 | 4,95,60,953 - - -

' {2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign

(a) |Individuals) - - - - - - - > - - - - - - - - -

() |Government - - - - - - - - = - - - = - - E -

() [Institubions = - - - - - - - - - = - - - - - - -

() |Foreign Portfolio Investor - - - - - - = - - - = - - - = - -

{€) [Any Other (specify) - - - - - = - - - = - = - - - =)
i) Bodies Corporate - - - - - = = - = = - - = = - - E =
Sub-Total (A){2) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TOTAL Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 3| 4,95,60,983 - 4,95,60,983 25.14 | 4,95.60,983 - 4,95,60,983 | 28.14 - 28.14 - 4,95,50,601 99.95 | 4.95,60,983 - - -
Group(a) = (1) + {2)
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Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of Locked in pledged or Sub-categorizalion of shares
dingasa securities (IX) Shareholding ,| Shares (X1T) otherwise (X¥)
No. | Mo % of total No. of asa% Shareholding (No. of shares)
of of no. of Mo of Voting Rights Shares | assuming full under
Partly {shares shares Underlying | conversion of
paid- | under (calculate Outstandin | convertible
up | lying d as per securities (as a Asa
Nos. | No. of fully | equit |Depos| Total nos. | SCRR, Total | convertible | percentage of % of Number of
of paid up v | itory | shares held 1957) as a ' | securities | diluted share total Asa% | equily shares
Category of harel equity st share | Recei | (VII) = (Vi) of | (including | capital) (XI)= Share of tatal held in Sub- | Sub- Sub-
shareholder PAN olders held sheld] pts | (IV)HV)+ | Asa% Class {A+B+ | Warrants)(X | (VII+{X) Asa s held Shares | dematerialized | categor| categary | category
(1) (1) (11 (1v) v | (vn VD) of Classeg: X | egzY Total Q) ) Yol (A+B+C2)| No.a| (b) | No.a | held (b) | form (XTV) | ¥ (i) (ii) (i)
1) Institutions A %
(Domestic) 2 = - g = i - - - - = E 2 L 2 L i
{a} |Mutual Funds = =z % = % = = = = = = L
() [Venture Capital Funds - - £ - i = = = = 2 5 =
Allernale Investmen|
{c) [Funds - = = = = x = = = = _
) [Banks - - - L = = a 5 i = = » - > =
() [Insuranre Companies - = = = = E = = = = = _ = E = =
Irovident / Pension
[ [Funds e - - - = ¥ c - = = = 5 3 = = =
Assel Reconstruction
{g) [Companies - - - - - » - - - = - = = = = -
Sovereign Wealth
(h) |Funds - - - = B . - - - = , = - -
NBFCs registered with
(i) |IRBI - - - = - = - - - " . = - = 5 =
Other Financial
() |Instilutions — - = - - = = - = = = " £ 5 - = =
(k) |Any Other (specify) - - - - - - = : F 5 = = % 5 =
Sub-Total B(1) - - - - - - - - - = = = z = = = = 7 F
'(2) |Institutions (Foreign) - - - - - = = " & & = = = 5 _ L = i X
Foreign Direct
(a) |Investment - - e = = a - - - - - _ ~ L - .
Foreign Venture
(b} |Capital Investors - = = = - 3 = - - - _ - _ - B o .
Soversign Wealth
() |[Funds = < = = - — - e - - = = a = 5 ,
Foreign Portfolio
(d) |Investors Calegory 1 3 850,824 - 8,50,824 048 550,824 - 8,50,824 048 - 0.48 - - - - 850,824 = -
Foreign Portfolio
(2) |Tnvestors Calegory T1 1 8,52,000 - 4,52.000 048 £,52,000 - 8,52,000 048 - 0.8 - - - 8,052,000 = = -
Overseas Depositories
(holding T3Rs)
tf |{balancing figure) - = - - - - - = = = = = = = & i
() | Any Other (specify) - = = = - - = = = = 7 2 = = s = = 2
Sub-Total (B)(2) 4 17,02,824 - 17,02.824 0.97 17,02.824 - 17,02,824 0.97 - 0.97 - - - - 17,02,824 0 - -
") Central Government / 2 < 2
' State Government(s) % i = 5 i = 3 2 R E g X i F " =
Cenlral Government /
(a) |President of India - - = - = - = = = 3 = = = = z
State Government /
(hy |Covernor - - - < = - = = - - < = = = = E




(<)

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporale where
Central / State
Governmenl is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B}(3)

‘(4

Non-Institutions

€}

Associite companies /
Subsidiaries

(b

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
and nominee direclors)

37,100

37,100

.02

37,100

37,100

0.02

0.02

37,100

)

Key Managerial
FPersonnel

5,045

5,045

5,45

5,045

5,045

(d

Relatves of promaoters
(other than immediale
relatives of pramaters
thselosed under
Promnpter & PGC)

(&)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
Promoter & PGC
istrustee, boneficiary or
author of the trust

in

[nvestor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)

12,428

12438

N

12438

12,438

0.01

0.01

12438

iy

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Bs. 2 lakhs

44363

4,11,56,826

411,560,826

4,11,56,826

411,536,826

2337

411,351,883

(1

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

548

,04,71,999

6.04.71.999

6,04.71.99¢

6,04,71,999

6,04,71,999

MANISH CHANTIA

AGJPCES¥R

32,06,206

39.06.206

59,06,206

59,056,206

59,006,206

TANE STQUEIRA

BCDPS52440E

61,47,221

61.47,221

6147221

61,47,221

61,17.221

(i)

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

48.45.511

48,456,511

18,45,511

4845511

44,435,511

ti)

Foreign Mationals

(k)

Foreign Companies

{0

Rodies Corporate

1,20,27.515

1,20,27 515

1,20,27 515

1,20,27.515

1.20,27.515

CONSORTIUM
CAPITAL PRIVATE
LIMITED

AACCCIsIIN

23,31,000

25,31,000

1.4

23,31,000

25,3100

14

25,231,000

(m

Anw Other (specify)

62,99,617

62,99,617

3.58

72,99,617

62,99,617

3.58

62,9917

1) Clearing Mem ber

52,589

52,589

0.02

52,589

52,589

0.03

52,389

i) Non Resident Non
Repartriates

2,72,588

2,72,588

0.15

2,72,588

2,72,588

0.15

2,72,588

11} Overseas corporale
hodies

iv) Trust

v} Fareign Portfolie
Investor{Individ ual)

wi) Unelaimed or
Suspense or Escrow
Accaunt




vii) Resident HUF

3%.74.440

339

5974440

59.74,440

3.39

339

50,74, 441

viii) Custodian

1335

59,74,440

%) Emplovees / Office
Bearers

xi) Foreign Bank

%ii) Qualified
Inslitutional Buver

Sub-Taotal (B)(4)

46764

12,48,56,051

12,48,56.051

12,45,56,051

12,45.56,051

12,48,51,108

TOTAL Public
Shareholding(B) = B{1)
+ B(2) + B{3) + B(4)

46768

12,65,58,875

12,65,55 875

12,65,56,875

12,65,58,875

T1.86

12,65,53,932




Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities

Number of Voting Righis held Number of Locked pledged or Sub-calegorization of shares
in each class of securities (IX) Norof Shareholding , in shares (XI1) otherwise {(XV)
- Shares | asa % assuming Shareholding (No. of shares)
Sharehalding as | Noof Voling Righls Underlying| full conversion under
No.of | Nouef a ' of total no. Oulstandin| of convertible Number of
fully Partly No.of |Total nos. of shares 5 securities (asa equity
paid up | paid-up shares shares (calculated as convertible | percentage of shares held
Nos. of| equity | equity |underlying| held | per SCRR, 1957) Total as| securities | diluted share As a % of Asa % of in
hareho| shares | shares |Deposilory| (VII) = (Vi) a%of | {including | capital) (XI)= total total |dematerializ| Sumb- Sub- Sub-
Category of sharcholder |PAN| Iders held held Receipts |(IV)#{V)+ Asaof Class | Class {A+B+C| Warranis){ | (VI)+(X) As a % Shares Shares ed form | calegory |category| category
{1) (an | (m) vy ) (vI) V) (A+B+C2)  |egX | eg¥ | Total | ) X) of (A+B+C2) | No.a | held(b) | No. held (b) | (XIV) (i) (i) (iii)
' (1) | Custodian/DR Holder

{a)

Mame of DE Holder (if
available)

Sub-Total (O)(1)

'{2)

Emplovee Benefit Trust
{under SEBI (Share based
Emploves Benefit)
Regulations 2014)

Sub-Total (C)(2)

Total Non-Promaoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)=

(O))+{CH2)




Annexure

Table V- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Sr.No |Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner
Date af
creation /
Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, | acquisition of
whether direct or indirect*: significant
beneficial
@ ) interest#
(1) (IV)
Whether by virtue of:
PAN/Passport PAN /Passport .
¥ . ; i National =
Name No.in case of a | Nationality Name No. in case of a i Sh Voting Rights on distributable |Exercise Exercise of
foreign national foreign national 2 e rights dividend or any other |of control |significant influence
distribution
i Aestric Consullanls
Amit | CWPK6478]  |India Mestric Consultants | 4 coMe206K  |ndia 12.61 No No 09/05/2015
Mittal Private Ltd.

* In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows

for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
- R
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar. /,:&"?‘ o’"
{ g? P \.
< =



Details of the Public shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Sr. No

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC

No. of shareholders

Holding %

NA

NA

NA

NA

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

Sr. No.

No. of shareholders

No. of share held

1

1

105
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits (%)

Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

3.56
3.59
3.25
3.55
4.04

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed
entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory

Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange
Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




